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Y SAC Composition for Cypress ES (1781)

Name
Blair Gray
Vanessa
Schnur

Lissette Witt

Elizabeth Kane

Allison Thomas

Amy Senior

Dominique

Williams

Kourtney
McNeil

Melissa Alonzo

April Leal

Marcelo Leal

Ariana
Sanchez
Pascua

Sheila
Higueras

Darl James

lorena Diaz

Stacey
Nemorin

TOTALS

SAC
Percentages

School
Demographics

Position

SAC Co-Chair

[ Non-Instructional Support Employees ]

[ BTU Steward (or designee) ]

SAC Secretary

( sAC co-Chair | Teacher

l Community / Business Representatives

Broward County Public Schools: BCPS Central V2.0

l SAF Chair (or designee) Parent of a student at the school I

[ Pre-K (if applicable - parent or certified teacher) I

[ Parent “ I-Zone Representative (must be a parent) I

[ ESE Parent of a student at the school I

l ESE Parent of a student at the school I

l ESE Parent of a student at the school I

[ ESOL Parent of a student at the school ]

[ Gifted Parent of a student at the school I

Gender
M F

2 14
13 88

Ethnicity
W B

3 5

19 3

H A Al
8 0 0
50 0 O

SBBC

Parent
of

Employee Student

MR E
0o 7
0 44

NE

56

https://web01.browardschools.com/ospa/ospa-central2/sac-composition-school-print.asp?school_number=1781&print_data=y

P NP
9 7
56 44

Add
Date

2025-
09-24

2016-
09-16

2023-
09-27

2016-
09-21

2024-
09-25

2025-
09-24

2025-
09-24

2025-
09-24

2025-
09-17

2025-
10-27

2025-
10-27

2025-

10-28

2025-

10-30

2025-
10-30

2025-
10-30

2025-
10-30

Resigned

12



